

**Sales Tax Collections by Industry & Location
2014**

Sales Industry	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Accommodation & Food Services	\$ 87,936.69	\$ 101,781.09	\$ 91,043.32	\$ 87,315.09	\$ 125,159.62	\$ 101,381.31	\$ 119,499.63	\$ 150,499.08	\$ 178,031.24	\$ 163,880.82	\$ 145,894.16	\$ 116,761.45	\$ 1,469,183.50	17.17%
Administrative & Support Services	\$ 1,354.82	\$ 1,294.44	\$ 391.28	\$ 6,401.12	\$ 3,767.35	\$ 4,144.69	\$ 3,516.84	\$ 5,026.17	\$ 7,222.59	\$ 5,862.14	\$ 6,661.06	\$ 5,890.83	\$ 51,533.33	0.60%
Agriculture	\$ 856.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 85.32	\$ 119.00	\$ 482.03	\$ 946.00	\$ 1,994.00	\$ 2,030.01	\$ 1,169.00	\$ 853.00	\$ 1,130.41	\$ 639.97	\$ 10,508.74	0.12%
Automotive	\$ 71,636.20	\$ 74,366.29	\$ 55,994.17	\$ 73,853.40	\$ 58,719.89	\$ 59,956.75	\$ 72,788.36	\$ 83,260.64	\$ 80,369.52	\$ 84,791.59	\$ 77,535.95	\$ 84,997.82	\$ 878,270.58	10.27%
Building Materials/Improvement/Nurseries	\$ 23,757.89	\$ 38,834.75	\$ 32,324.88	\$ 31,123.16	\$ 43,548.36	\$ 50,801.06	\$ 65,454.39	\$ 82,971.75	\$ 44,629.54	\$ 51,572.56	\$ 60,948.76	\$ 57,771.34	\$ 583,738.44	6.82%
Entertainment	\$ 1,491.42	\$ 2,934.32	\$ 2,131.21	\$ 2,162.18	\$ 2,977.52	\$ 1,636.01	\$ 1,533.72	\$ 1,978.33	\$ 3,103.38	\$ 2,059.43	\$ 2,665.81	\$ 992.10	\$ 25,665.43	0.30%
Finance & Insurance	\$ 4,876.23	\$ 4,523.96	\$ 3,045.01	\$ 4,416.08	\$ 2,780.40	\$ 3,422.53	\$ 4,009.37	\$ 4,297.05	\$ 4,944.85	\$ 3,975.78	\$ 4,516.92	\$ 5,241.66	\$ 50,049.84	0.59%
General Construction	\$ 17,909.59	\$ 21,643.35	\$ 11,733.89	\$ 12,049.20	\$ 23,662.07	\$ 13,358.93	\$ 17,523.48	\$ 21,570.38	\$ 18,502.70	\$ 14,179.64	\$ 20,940.22	\$ 14,921.11	\$ 207,994.56	2.43%
Health Care	\$ 1,148.28	\$ 1,643.17	\$ 970.48	\$ 1,455.60	\$ 1,016.45	\$ 1,220.17	\$ 1,980.72	\$ 1,443.66	\$ 1,306.29	\$ 1,352.29	\$ 1,803.86	\$ 1,260.37	\$ 16,601.34	0.19%
Information	\$ 31,539.69	\$ 44,092.66	\$ 30,469.68	\$ 32,253.22	\$ 31,486.95	\$ 30,796.85	\$ 30,944.15	\$ 31,059.09	\$ 31,121.37	\$ 30,731.62	\$ 30,984.59	\$ 32,453.97	\$ 387,933.84	4.53%
Liquor & Marijuana	\$ 21,661.46	\$ 26,844.40	\$ 24,822.87	\$ 26,747.47	\$ 21,938.20	\$ 24,387.46	\$ 27,388.41	\$ 32,060.23	\$ 30,376.54	\$ 37,097.26	\$ 37,312.29	\$ 31,101.12	\$ 341,737.71	3.99%
Manufacturing	\$ 35,944.40	\$ 42,128.01	\$ 36,917.12	\$ 32,011.13	\$ 36,872.57	\$ 36,334.83	\$ 28,318.15	\$ 29,816.82	\$ (3,028.23)	\$ 34,558.77	\$ 38,804.83	\$ 34,742.79	\$ 383,421.19	4.48%
Mining	\$ 72,799.78	\$ (564,085.93)	\$ 54,006.03	\$ 35,141.40	\$ 192,465.46	\$ 59,241.94	\$ 53,157.63	\$ 26,153.22	\$ 40,676.58	\$ 43,905.75	\$ 54,371.42	\$ 53,663.47	\$ 121,496.75	1.42%
Other Services	\$ 21,017.12	\$ 25,075.69	\$ 20,758.12	\$ 15,050.66	\$ 25,027.18	\$ 17,865.13	\$ 17,777.44	\$ 23,282.75	\$ 25,928.65	\$ 20,750.82	\$ 23,499.32	\$ 21,801.01	\$ 257,833.89	3.01%
Professional & Technical Services	\$ 2,862.29	\$ 4,001.76	\$ 1,969.43	\$ 1,381.96	\$ 4,026.57	\$ 1,804.63	\$ 2,227.97	\$ 3,495.50	\$ 2,032.60	\$ 2,176.12	\$ 4,282.49	\$ 3,548.31	\$ 34,814.63	0.41%
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing	\$ 26,734.02	\$ 27,033.53	\$ 26,662.53	\$ 31,963.74	\$ 26,006.94	\$ 29,393.67	\$ 61,548.89	\$ 35,918.87	\$ 31,850.71	\$ 36,981.26	\$ 33,079.56	\$ 34,250.11	\$ 401,423.83	4.69%
Retail Trade	\$ 190,626.50	\$ 258,336.10	\$ 154,414.15	\$ 154,095.20	\$ 175,531.33	\$ 163,979.80	\$ 177,480.41	\$ 201,172.43	\$ 195,778.64	\$ 201,228.79	\$ 215,052.30	\$ 176,798.07	\$ 2,264,493.72	26.47%
Transportation & Warehousing	\$ 3,227.06	\$ 4,764.24	\$ 6,047.00	\$ 4,229.31	\$ 4,535.12	\$ 4,961.01	\$ 8,914.96	\$ 6,442.06	\$ 12,777.84	\$ 10,199.00	\$ 10,275.00	\$ 8,389.52	\$ 84,762.12	0.99%
Utilities	\$ 26,487.45	\$ 11,592.24	\$ 29,449.04	\$ 26,869.44	\$ 24,665.55	\$ 25,402.23	\$ 24,969.83	\$ 25,330.28	\$ 28,432.09	\$ 27,214.18	\$ 25,980.28	\$ 22,995.78	\$ 299,388.39	3.50%
Miscellaneous	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Wholesale Trade	\$ 40,916.65	\$ 91,872.16	\$ 35,480.43	\$ 45,889.18	\$ 43,158.92	\$ 44,063.79	\$ 41,065.85	\$ 45,256.49	\$ 56,392.57	\$ 45,190.51	\$ 43,305.58	\$ 57,371.12	\$ 589,963.25	6.90%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 7,637.62	\$ 4,174.92	\$ 6,842.97	\$ 8,631.46	\$ 7,130.29	\$ 13,972.26	\$ 9,483.89	\$ 7,216.15	\$ 7,648.22	\$ 8,480.77	\$ 5,344.41	\$ 7,329.59	\$ 93,892.55	1.10%
TOTALS	\$ 692,421.16	\$ 223,055.15	\$ 625,558.93	\$ 633,159.00	\$ 854,958.77	\$ 689,071.05	\$ 771,578.09	\$ 820,280.96	\$ 800,271.69	\$ 827,042.10	\$ 844,389.22	\$ 772,921.51	\$ 8,554,707.63	100%

Location	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Battlement Mesa	\$ 2,758.77	\$ 2,677.00	\$ 2,418.22	\$ 2,996.42	\$ 3,168.59	\$ 3,440.10	\$ 3,826.86	\$ 3,480.63	\$ 4,346.23	\$ 4,855.53	\$ 3,830.51	\$ 4,033.44	\$ 41,832.30	0.49%
Carbondale	\$ 66,059.23	\$ 72,929.32	\$ 57,097.68	\$ 53,323.21	\$ 60,450.87	\$ 68,106.09	\$ 70,000.29	\$ 79,756.39	\$ 89,749.82	\$ 77,148.82	\$ 84,331.57	\$ 71,296.68	\$ 850,249.97	9.94%
Glenwood Springs	\$ 272,343.09	\$ 365,052.56	\$ 254,010.09	\$ 266,422.89	\$ 306,732.76	\$ 287,007.43	\$ 353,361.37	\$ 402,814.53	\$ 378,259.64	\$ 398,947.02	\$ 376,245.22	\$ 333,703.21	\$ 3,994,899.81	46.70%
New Castle	\$ 17,422.62	\$ 20,185.70	\$ 12,666.86	\$ 14,298.20	\$ 15,888.44	\$ 14,352.62	\$ 16,075.95	\$ 19,161.45	\$ 20,899.14	\$ 17,864.13	\$ 23,782.19	\$ 17,379.61	\$ 209,976.91	2.45%
Parachute	\$ 25,755.05	\$ (309,593.66)	\$ 26,851.88	\$ 28,648.82	\$ 17,031.54	\$ 21,381.63	\$ 23,343.27	\$ 24,926.16	\$ 19,084.10	\$ 20,371.17	\$ 26,661.88	\$ 18,762.23	\$ (56,775.93)	-0.66%
Remainder of Garfield*	\$ 21,176.98	\$ 21,572.30	\$ 24,594.96	\$ 26,350.98	\$ 21,436.01	\$ 18,359.78	\$ 21,022.88	\$ 17,378.56	\$ 23,195.33	\$ 20,638.14	\$ 20,925.43	\$ 20,672.05	\$ 257,323.40	3.01%
Rifle	\$ 162,589.52	\$ 206,404.62	\$ 110,307.16	\$ 114,573.68	\$ 480,233.86	\$ 233,231.67	\$ 127,881.32	\$ 141,191.66	\$ 132,560.88	\$ 132,633.38	\$ 136,768.89	\$ 139,892.38	\$ 2,118,269.02	24.76%
Silt	\$ 15,656.52	\$ 18,311.26	\$ 14,886.79	\$ 19,110.80	\$ 13,666.83	\$ 13,421.78	\$ 13,781.95	\$ 16,508.21	\$ 16,001.11	\$ 16,226.71	\$ 11,417.40	\$ 10,710.18	\$ 179,699.54	2.10%
Unincorporated	\$ 101,021.76	\$ (178,658.87)	\$ 115,882.32	\$ 98,802.54	\$ (70,780.42)	\$ 15,797.69	\$ 132,800.31	\$ 107,847.22	\$ 108,527.22	\$ 129,876.43	\$ 155,081.72	\$ 149,142.14	\$ 865,340.06	10.12%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 7,637.62	\$ 4,174.92	\$ 6,842.97	\$ 8,631.46	\$ 7,130.29	\$ 13,972.26	\$ 9,483.89	\$ 7,216.15	\$ 7,648.22	\$ 8,480.77	\$ 5,344.41	\$ 7,329.59	\$ 93,892.55	1.10%
TOTALS	\$ 692,421.16	\$ 223,055.15	\$ 625,558.93	\$ 633,159.00	\$ 854,958.77	\$ 689,071.05	\$ 771,578.09	\$ 820,280.96	\$ 800,271.69	\$ 827,042.10	\$ 844,389.22	\$ 772,921.51	\$ 8,554,707.63	100%

*Telecommunication or utility companies that do not have a physical location in the county